07-36~402-027

.
PROPERTY

LEGAL bﬁt&fﬁ'ﬂbﬁ 1

48 FT
10550 BLOUNTS ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-11-70
10-8-70
10-8-70
5-18-72
10-19-73
9-11-92
1-20-98
9-21-05

POLING, BERTHA C

POLING, EDWARD R

POLING, GEORGE NEVITT

POLING, PAUL A & IVA LOU
PHILLIPS, HENRY E & MARTHA J
DAVIS LEWIS F & WANDA L
HUGHES, BEATRICE K.

COMPTON JOHN FOSTER ITI
COMPTON TAMARA S

C.F. 9,00
C.E. 16.30

C.F. 15,50
C.F. 42.50

SP 55,000
SP NO FEE




